Industrial Motherboard
POS Accessories
POS-102 4-slot PCI/ISA Riser
Card for POS-809A
 Fits in POS-809A chassis
 Provides 4 shared slots for PCI and ISA expansion
 OEM adaptable for embedded applications
POS-809A LPX Form Factor

 Provides 3 ISA slots for expansion
 OEM adaptable for embedded applications
Ordering Information
 POS-809A-00A1 Book-sized chassis for POS control
boards(180 W)
 POS-102-0000 4-slot PCI/ISA riser card for POS-809A
 POS-103 3-slot ISA riser card for POS-809A
AIMB-R110
AIMB-R110 1-slot PCI Riser Card
 Fits in AIMB-C300 chassis
 Provides 1 PCI slot for expansion